
LOT 9 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D

WD 1020-884, QC 1191-1306, WD 13

MUELLER TAMELA ILLENE/MUELLER LAVERN ALLEN
224 SW CEDARWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09415-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/17/2022 HC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

398,544
1,380
55,000

454,924
90,590

364,334
HX HB VP 364,334

0
454,924

0

459,033

1390/1105 7/30/2019 WD Q V 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELISA MARTINEZ FKA EL

TAMELA ILLENE & LAV

1191/1306 3/22/2010 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUMBERTO PAREDES & EL

ELISA FERRAN
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000041760 New Residential C 300,000 04/19/2021

2023HX Base Yr

224 SW CEDARWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,016 121.6380 136.23 410,870 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2442

BAS 2,442 100 2023 2,442 322,694

FGR 758 55 2023 417 55,104

FOP 180 30 2023 54 7,135

FOP 344 30 2023 103 13,611

3,724 3,016 398,544

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-20,0] N41 W28 S14 W16 N6 W15 S39 E2 S4 E7
N4 E4 E8 S3 E13 S7 E6 N16 E19 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-6,-4] W14 S4 W19 S22 E21 N2 E12 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-48,-41] W31 S8 E15 S6 E16 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-45,9] W13 N3 W8 S11 E9 N1 E12 N7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 460.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,380

1,380

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


